
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 28, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED
 

JUL 28 2014
 

KRIS W KOBACH
 
SECRETARY OF STATE
 

A. Name of Candidate: _C_h_r_is_t_in_e_H_u_n_ts_m_a_n _ 

Address: 4532 NW Camden Lane 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66618 County: Shawnee 

Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 50 ------ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24,2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . o 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 9423.98 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) . 9423.98 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 5076.57 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 4347.41 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . o 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7rlS/14 d9=~Dkcv <~ 
Date SIgnature ofcaI1dide or Treasurer 7 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Christine Huntsman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

06/30/14 

06/30/14 

07/01/14 

07/01/14 

07/22/14 

07/15/14 

07/15/14 

07/24/14 

07/23/14 

07/23/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

The Koger Agency 
P.O. Box 4587 
Topeka. KS 66604 

Anna Tietze 
329 SW Yorkshire Road 
Topeka,KS 66626 

Cynthia Streeter 
3110 SW 31 st Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

NEA-Topeka PAC 
715 SW 10th Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Mary Masters 
1534 SW Village Drive 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Stephen Drum 
2913 SW 20th Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Federation of Labor 
P.O. Box 750073 
Topeka, KS 66675 

Shawnee Cty Democratic Central 
Committee 
P. O. Box 2634, Topeka, KS 66601 

Teamsters 696 
3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg #2 
Topeka, KS 66616 

Nancy Kirk 
932 SW Frazier Avenue 
Topeka,KS 66606 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Education 
PAC 

Labor Union 
COPE Fund 

Political Committee 

Labor Union 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cheek Loan E funds 
Other 

II' 

II' 

t/ 

II' 

II' 

II 

V 

II' 

t/ 

II 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$75.00 

$75.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

" 

" :', _,1..,-.',.' 
'" ,"'. , 

" 

..,.... :,,' Sqbtot!11 This Page " 
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. ' 

,',' ' 
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:.' 

'.' 

.',,':' .... 

".:"" 

,<' ,', .,.' ",,' 
$2,450.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Christine Huntsman 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Date 

06/10/14 

06/01/14 

06/05/14 

06/10/14 

06/20/14 

06/21/14 

06/22/14 

06/25/14 

06/26/14 

06/26/14 

06/20/14 

,c 

" . . ' 

Narne and Address 
of Contributor 

Christine Huntsman 
4532 NW Camden Lane 
Topeka, KS 66618 

Ethel Edwards 
7624 SW Spring Creek Court 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Kathleen Wilmore 
3600 SW Randolph Square #32 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Suzette Whitegon 
12441 SW 13th Street 
Topeka,KS 66615 

Stephen Schifflrbein 
4606 NW Kendall Drive 

Kathryn Stroebele 
3031 SW Jewel Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Donna Campbell 
1430 NW 35th 
Topeka, KS 66618 

Debbie Roberts 
4620 NW Redwood Drive 
Topeka,KS 66618 

KS National Education Association 
715 SW 10th Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612 

David Schauner 
5002 Jefferies Court 
Lawrence. KS 66047 

Jill Yewell 
5442 NE Indian Creek 
Topeka, KS 66617 

. '. '~', ·:..)·L~-· .: ,:~'~ "","". \,.. >- '-', ;;;{. 

.:". :;'. SUbtQt~lrlii;iJa~~i' '.' 

Occupation & Industry of Check Arnountof 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan Efunds 

Other Receipt 

Retired Teacher 

t/ $3,000.00 

t/ $100.00 

Retired Teacher 

t/ $250.00 

t/ $100.00 

II' $100.00 

t/ $100.00 

tI $100.00 

t/ $100.00 

Education 
PAC t/ $500.00 

II' $100.00 

t/ $100.00 

i '<'.< 
;i·i:;;.· 

........ " c. 

..:..,·.': .... :. .... 
. 

'.' .•... 

'.. <'< • 
;';:... :'." 
.,'. :,,> 

$4,550.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Christine Huntsman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Narne and Address 
Date of Contributor 

. ' ·'>·:'5<. 
\ ............
 

S~btoi~i'This~Jgi 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Than $150 Loan or Other 
Casb Cbeck Loan E fund& ReceiptOther 

. ;) " :~"'.". " ,"\ 

$0.00 
,"" , " '. :: > :' :. 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $7,000.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $2,193.98 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $230.00 

$9,423.98 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Christine Huntsman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

6/16/14 

6/16/14 

6/24/14 

6/24/14 

7/2/14 

7/2/14 

7/3/14 

7/3/14 

7/21/14 

Narne and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

USPS 
North Topeka Station 
Topeka, KS 66689 

Stamps 

Econo Print 
P.O. Box 4041 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Printing 
Handout card, Door hanger, Banner 

Econo Print 
P.O. Box 4041 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Printing 
Letterhead, #10 RegUlar envelope 
6 3/4 Remit envelope 

Deluxe Check, Educational Credit Union 
2808 SW Arrowhead Road 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Check Printing 

Econo Print 
P.O. Box 4041 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Printing 
Door Card 

Econo Print 
P.O. Box 4041 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Printing 
Door Card  No Message 

USPS 
North Topeka Station 
Topeka, KS 66689 

Stamps 

Econo Print 
P.O. Box 4041 
Topeka,KS 66604 

Printing 
Yard sign, Wires 

Embroidery Plus 
1010 North Topeka Ave 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Screen printing 
T-shirts 

S~btotal'rhisPage ...... 

.i:. : 

;. '.' . 

.',' . 

. 

i 

i 

.' 

.', 

.... 

Amount 

$196.00 

$760.51 

$699.58 

$19.90 

$492.86 

$48.96 

$117.00 

$2,578.56 

$163.20 

$5,076.57 

Page 5 of~ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Christine Huntsman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

..... ,. 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement AmountName and Address 

" .'. '.. ' 
,,,'c'->:"";""",', $0.00 

.Subtotal 'hlcP~~ei;~,·i. > '. "U: .......•.. '., .... """, .....
 
'. 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $5,076.57 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

·TOTAt.Etp'ENDJTbjES8t(jTHERnisBU~S'EM:tNl'S···· 
THtSJ>ERlori(tolt6e'4rifstilJ1iria~yr ........'.,. . ........• \/.' .. ' 

.. 

$5,076.57 
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