KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 28, 2014

FILED

JUL 28 2014

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Christine Huntsman		
	Address: 4532 NW Camden Lane		
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66618	County:	Shawnee
	Office Sought: House of Representatives	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 20	,	0
	Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.400.00
	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 		9423.98
	Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		4047.44
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		<u> </u>
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. 'Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I us failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class 7/25/14	nderstand s A misder	that the intentional meanor."
		G	EC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ch	ristir	א פי	lun	tem	าวท
	пън	15 1	ıuı	LOII	ıaı ı

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/30/14	The Koger Agency P.O. Box 4587 Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$500.00
06/30/14	Anna Tietze 329 SW Yorkshire Road Topeka, KS 66626			~			\$100.00
07/01/14	Cynthia Streeter 3110 SW 31st Street Topeka, KS 66614		,	~			\$100.00
07/01/14	NEA-Topeka PAC 715 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66614	Education PAC		~			\$500.00
07/22/14	Mary Masters 1534 SW Village Drive Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$75.00
07/15/14	Stephen Drum 2913 SW 20th Street Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$75.00
07/15/14	Federation of Labor P.O. Box 750073 Topeka, KS 66675	Labor Union COPE Fund		~			\$250.00
07/24/14	Shawnee Cty Democratic Central Committee P. O. Box 2634, Topeka, KS 66601	Political Committee	-	~			\$500.00
07/23/14	Teamsters 696 3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg #2 Topeka, KS 66616	Labor Union		~			\$250.00
07/23/14	Nancy Kirk 932 SW Frazier Avenue Topeka, KS 66606			•			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,450.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

~:	•							
Ch	ric	• ter	10	_	ın	tel	\sim	m

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/10/14	Christine Huntsman 4532 NW Camden Lane Topeka, KS 66618	Retired Teacher			~		\$3,000.00
06/01/14	Ethel Edwards 7624 SW Spring Creek Court Topeka, KS 66614		•	•			\$100.00
06/05/14	Kathleen Wilmore 3600 SW Randolph Square #32 Topeka, KS 66611	Retired Teacher		~			\$250.00
06/10/14	Suzette Whitegon 12441 SW 13th Street Topeka, KS 66615			~			\$100.00
06/20/14	Stephen Schifflrbein 4606 NW Kendall Drive			~			\$100.00
06/21/14	Kathryn Stroebele 3031 SW Jewel Avenue Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$100.00
06/22/14	Donna Campbell 1430 NW 35th Topeka, KS 66618	-		~			\$100.00
06/25/14	Debbie Roberts 4620 NW Redwood Drive Topeka, KS 66618			~			\$100.00
06/26/14	KS National Education Association 715 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612	Education PAC	_	~			\$500.00
06/26/14	David Schauner 5002 Jefferies Court Lawrence, KS 66047			~			\$100.00
06/20/14	Jill Yewell 5442 NE Indian Creek Topeka, KS 66617			~	_		\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,550.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Christine Huntsman		
(Name of Candidate)		

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
]	
-			<u></u>	<u> </u>			
_	<u> </u>						
							<u> </u>
				1			
	Subtotal This Page		and the first of the				\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$9,423.98
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$230.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$2,193.98
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$7,000.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Christine Huntsman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/16/14	USPS North Topeka Station Topeka, KS 66689	Stamps	\$196.00
6/16/14	Econo Print P.O. Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing Handout card, Door hanger, Banner	\$760.51
6/24/14	Econo Print P.O. Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing Letterhead, #10 Regular envelope 6 3/4 Remit envelope	\$699.58
6/24/14	Deluxe Check, Educational Credit Union 2808 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka, KS 66614	Check Printing	\$19.90
7/2/14	Econo Print P.O. Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing Door Card	\$492.86
7/2/14	Econo Print P.O. Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing Door Card – No Message	\$48.96
7/3/14	USPS North Topeka Station Topeka, KS 66689	Stamps	\$117.00
7/3/14	Econo Print P.O. Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing Yard sign, Wires	\$2,578.56
7/21/14	Embroidery Plus 1010 North Topeka Ave Topeka, KS 66608	Screen printing T-shirts	\$163.20
			_
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,076.57

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Chi	ristir	ne H	lun	ten	nan
UIII	13UI	15 1	ıun	LOU	IIaii

(Nam	e of	Cand	lid	atel

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
_			
_			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule \mathbf{C}

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,076.57
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,076.57